砼友服务平台www.51tys.com
矿粉试验分析表

编号：
	试验单位
	
	合 同 号
	

	试样名称
	
	试验规程
	

	试样来源
	
	试验日期
	

	试 验 人
	
	审 核 人
	



	筛                   分

	筛孔尺寸(mm)
	范          围
	累计筛余(%)

	0.6
	
	

	0.3
	
	

	0.15
	
	

	0.075
	
	

	筛 底
	
	

	亲水系数
	
	表观密度(g/cm³)
	

	含水率(%)
	
	外  观
	

	结


论
	负责人：                     日期：

	
	监理工程师：                 日期：
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